
10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AFP  6  1  7  14

AIP  3  0  0  3

ARP  1  1  3  5

BRS  0  0  1  1

CHR  3  2  14  19

CPF  8  9  16  33

DEM  17,110  18,994  60,085  96,189

ECO  0  0  6  6

FAP  1  2  5  8

FVP  1  2  5  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  33  67  171  271

IDF  97  54  93  244

IDP  283  267  517  1,067

INT  1,695  1,696  3,048  6,439

LIB  109  126  229  464

MOD  0  5  5  10

NPA  9,023  9,543  18,174  36,740

NRS  6  11  18  35

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  0  1  1  2

PRO  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  1  1

REF  21  17  29  67

REP  15,982  20,205  28,561  64,748

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  1  1  4  6

District Number

Party

1



10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

5 6 7 Total

SPF  3  3  6  12

SWP  2  3  4  9

TLP  0  0  1  1

UNI  0  0  1  1

UNK  387  421  1,120  1,928

VET  13  16  25  54

Total  44,791  51,449  112,152  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  1  5  8  14

AIP  3  0  0  3

ARP  0  1  4  5

BRS  0  0  1  1

CHR  3  2  14  19

CPF  0  8  25  33

DEM  6,728  13,464  75,997  96,189

ECO  0  0  6  6

FAP  1  0  7  8

FVP  1  1  6  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  15  25  231  271

IDF  32  75  137  244

IDP  99  222  746  1,067

INT  634  1,305  4,500  6,439

LIB  50  82  332  464

MOD  0  0  10  10

NPA  3,442  7,010  26,288  36,740

NRS  4  3  28  35

POS  0  1  0  1

PRL  0  0  2  2

PRO  0  2  1  3

PSL  0  0  1  1

REF  7  17  43  67

REP  6,170  12,871  45,707  64,748

RFP  0  0  1  1

SPA  2  1  3  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

1 2 3 Total

SPF  3  2  7  12

SWP  1  1  7  9

TLP  0  0  1  1

UNI  0  0  1  1

UNK  152  285  1,491  1,928

VET  4  10  40  54

Total  17,352  35,393  155,647  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AFP  10  4  14

AIP  3  0  3

ARP  4  1  5

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  13  6  19

CPF  29  4  33

DEM  66,252  29,937  96,189

ECO  2  4  6

FAP  6  2  8

FVP  6  2  8

FWP  1  1  2

GRE  230  41  271

IDF  218  26  244

IDP  960  107  1,067

INT  5,723  716  6,439

LIB  420  44  464

MOD  9  1  10

NPA  31,511  5,229  36,740

NRS  27  8  35

POS  1  0  1

PRL  2  0  2

PRO  3  0  3

PSL  1  0  1

REF  61  6  67

REP  60,410  4,338  64,748

RFP  1  0  1

SPA  6  0  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

10 11 Total

SPF  11  1  12

SWP  6  3  9

TLP  1  0  1

UNI  1  0  1

UNK  1,385  543  1,928

VET  47  7  54

Total  167,360  41,032  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

CTY City District

11 21 22 Total

AFP  6  8  0  14

AIP  3  0  0  3

ARP  1  4  0  5

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  3  16  0  19

CPF  8  23  2  33

DEM  17,114  76,840  2,235  96,189

ECO  0  6  0  6

FAP  1  7  0  8

FVP  1  7  0  8

FWP  0  2  0  2

GRE  33  230  8  271

IDF  97  142  5  244

IDP  283  735  49  1,067

INT  1,695  4,467  277  6,439

LIB  109  335  20  464

MOD  0  10  0  10

NPA  9,025  26,338  1,377  36,740

NRS  6  28  1  35

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  0  2  0  2

PRO  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

REF  21  43  3  67

REP  15,985  45,689  3,074  64,748

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  1  5  0  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

11 21 22 Total

SPF  3  9  0  12

SWP  2  7  0  9

TLP  0  1  0  1

UNI  0  1  0  1

UNK  387  1,480  61  1,928

VET  13  39  2  54

Total  44,800  156,478  7,114  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

HSE FL House of Representatives

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

AFP  3  0  2  2  3  4  14

AIP  2  0  1  0  0  0  3

ARP  1  0  1  2  0  1  5

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  2  3  8  1  5  19

CPF  1  2  9  4  10  7  33

DEM  2,979  6,833  25,016  18,045  12,648  30,668  96,189

ECO  0  0  1  1  0  4  6

FAP  1  0  3  0  0  4  8

FVP  1  1  2  1  1  2  8

FWP  0  0  0  1  0  1  2

GRE  6  18  111  77  28  31  271

IDF  14  29  83  40  56  22  244

IDP  51  93  349  236  223  115  1,067

INT  269  656  2,141  1,390  1,261  722  6,439

LIB  8  41  173  97  98  47  464

MOD  0  0  7  1  1  1  10

NPA  1,540  3,345  11,854  7,787  6,796  5,418  36,740

NRS  2  1  15  6  1  10  35

POS  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

PRL  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

PRO  1  0  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

REF  3  7  21  11  20  5  67

REP  3,210  6,876  23,435  13,124  13,237  4,866  64,748

RFP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

SPA  0  4  1  1  0  0  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

SPF  1  3  4  2  1  1  12

SWP  0  0  4  1  1  3  9

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

UNI  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

UNK  66  139  548  310  301  564  1,928

VET  3  3  20  14  7  7  54

Total  8,162  18,053  63,809  41,162  34,697  42,509  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  13  14

AIP  2  1  3

ARP  1  4  5

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  0  19  19

CPF  0  33  33

DEM  2,397  93,792  96,189

ECO  0  6  6

FAP  1  7  8

FVP  0  8  8

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  4  267  271

IDF  10  234  244

IDP  39  1,028  1,067

INT  217  6,222  6,439

LIB  9  455  464

MOD  0  10  10

NPA  1,326  35,414  36,740

NRS  2  33  35

POS  0  1  1

PRL  0  2  2

PRO  0  3  3

PSL  0  1  1

REF  2  65  67

REP  2,031  62,717  64,748

RFP  0  1  1

SPA  0  6  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

9 10 Total

SPF  1  11  12

SWP  1  8  9

TLP  0  1  1

UNI  0  1  1

UNK  88  1,840  1,928

VET  3  51  54

Total  6,135  202,257  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AFP  6  1  7  14

AIP  3  0  0  3

ARP  1  1  3  5

BRS  0  0  1  1

CHR  3  2  14  19

CPF  8  9  16  33

DEM  17,110  18,994  60,085  96,189

ECO  0  0  6  6

FAP  1  2  5  8

FVP  1  2  5  8

FWP  0  0  2  2

GRE  33  67  171  271

IDF  97  54  93  244

IDP  283  267  517  1,067

INT  1,695  1,696  3,048  6,439

LIB  109  126  229  464

MOD  0  5  5  10

NPA  9,023  9,543  18,174  36,740

NRS  6  11  18  35

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  0  1  1  2

PRO  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  1  1

REF  21  17  29  67

REP  15,982  20,205  28,561  64,748

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  1  1  4  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

5 6 7 Total

SPF  3  3  6  12

SWP  2  3  4  9

TLP  0  0  1  1

UNI  0  0  1  1

UNK  387  421  1,120  1,928

VET  13  16  25  54

Total  44,791  51,449  112,152  208,392
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AFP  5  3  6  14

AIP  0  3  0  3

ARP  1  3  1  5

BRS  0  0  1  1

CHR  7  4  8  19

CPF  13  12  8  33

DEM  26,549  31,321  38,319  96,189

ECO  0  0  6  6

FAP  0  3  5  8

FVP  3  3  2  8

FWP  0  1  1  2

GRE  61  128  82  271

IDF  117  80  47  244

IDP  428  425  214  1,067

INT  2,565  2,617  1,257  6,439

LIB  171  199  94  464

MOD  1  7  2  10

NPA  13,601  14,894  8,245  36,740

NRS  9  13  13  35

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  0  2  0  2

PRO  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

REF  31  25  11  67

REP  26,833  29,494  8,421  64,748

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  4  2  0  6

District Number

Party
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10/9/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:23 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/05/2009

13 16 18 Total

SPF  5  4  3  12

SWP  2  4  3  9

TLP  0  1  0  1

UNI  1  0  0  1

UNK  578  625  725  1,928

VET  17  24  13  54

Total  71,005  79,900  57,487  208,392
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